

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-1059	Version: 1	Na	ie:	
Туре:	Discussion It	ems	Sta	us: Age	nda Ready
File created:	11/1/2023		In	ontrol: Cou	nty Council
On agenda:	11/7/2023		Fir	l action:	
Title:	First Reading of An Ordinance of The Legislative Body of Salt Lake County, Utah, Amending Section 2.12.070 Of The Salt Lake County Code of Ordinances, 2001, Entitled "Power To Appoint Or Select Deputies, Assistants And Employees," In Order To Define The County Council's Power To Consent To The Appointment Or Selection Of Deputies Or Employees To Include The Temporary Adoption Of Budget Procedures That Limit The Use Of Funds To Fill Previously Approved Positions				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Hiring Ordinance Amendments (RAFL)(10-30-23)				
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу		Action	Result

Requested Agenda Date:

11/7/2023

Requested Agenda Title:

First Reading of An Ordinance of The Legislative Body of Salt Lake County, Utah, Amending Section 2.12.070 Of The Salt Lake County Code of Ordinances, 2001, Entitled "Power To Appoint Or Select Deputies, Assistants And Employees," In Order To Define The County Council's Power To Consent To The Appointment Or Selection Of Deputies Or Employees To Include The Temporary Adoption Of Budget Procedures That Limit The Use Of Funds To Fill Previously Approved Positions

Requested Action: Discussion - Vote Needed

Presenter(s) (with titles): Councilwoman Aimer Winder Newton

Time Needed: Less than 5 MINS

Is this Item Time-Sensitive and/or Requesting a Time-Certain? No

Requesting Staff Member: Councilwoman Aimer Winder Newton

Are Supporting Documents Needed for this Agenda Item Request? Yes